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Andile Nebulane

Actor | Voice Over Artist

Andile Nebulane is a very versatile South African actor popularly
known for his current role as Detective Malinga on Generations
- The Legacy. He has also graced our screens on shows like
Blood Psalms, Rhythm City, Igazi, Keeping Score and Hustle to
name a few. He has also work intensively in theatres around the
globe.

When he is not in front of the camera or on stage, he is behind
the scenes coaching dialogue, dialect, and performance.

One of highlights behind the scenes, was to be the late

Chadwick Boseman’s dialect coach in three projects including
Black Panther.

Andile Nebulane also founded his company named after him
Andile Nebulane (PTY) LTD with the aim to inspire, empower,
educate, entertain and to create employment through visual
and performing arts. The major aim is to tell home brewed
stories on screen and on stage, to be a mirror of the society and
a voice of the voiceless.



Performance Resume
Andile Nebulane

TRAINING:

UCT — Theatre & Performance Diploma
AFDA — Acting for Camera Course
Community Arts Project

THEATRE EXPERIENCE:

2017
2016
2016
2014
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001

FILM EXPERIENCE:
2022
2022
2022
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2012
2010
2007
2006
2004
2004
2003
2003
2001

THE SUIT
AT PLAY

CHILDREN’S MONOLOUGES
ROBIN ISLAND BIBLE (Theatre reading)
UBUNTU — THE CAPE TOWN PROJECT

TRUTH IN TRANSLATION

UNTITLED:

CAPE TOWN PROJECT
REACH

BROTHERS IN BLOOD

THINGS ARE BAD IJUMPILE LENDABA

SKELMSTREKE

BUYA Role: One man Show

CAPE TOWN PROJECT
STOUTGAT PASIE
SIMPLE GIFT

CAPE TOWN PROJECT

ECHO’S OF OUR FOOTSTEPS

THE BEST MAN
PULA
OEDIPUS
BLUE SONG

DANCE WITH THE POOR MAN’S DAUGHTER

LEONCE EN LENA
ALUTA

KING LEAR
TRAUMA CENTRE

KING OF QUEENSTOWN

YOU'RE MY FAVOURITE PLACE

NIGHT SHIFT
THE RED ROOM
SHOWDOWN
FORBIDDEN LOVE

MESSAGE FROM THE KING

BUSHPILOT
OMNIBUS

LOVE THE ONE YOU LOVE

THE GOOD MAN
TIN OF PAINT

MORE THAN JUST A GAME (Docu)

WAITING (Short)
MUG SHOTS (Short)
MY WAY (German Film)

WILD LIFE (German Film)

A MYTH (Student Film)
ADRENALINE

Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.

Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.

James Ngcobo
James Ngcobo
James Ngcobo
Mourice Podbrey

Michael Isaac

Jaco Bower

Darryl Cloran

John Fisk

Mike van Graan
Thami Mbongo
SandraTemmingh
Andile Nebulane
Darryl Cloran
Sandra Temmingh
Alistair Moulten Black
Darryl Cloran
Itumeleng Wa-lehulere
Karen Jeynes
Tshamano Sebe
Roy Sargeant
Sabata Sesiu

Basil Appolis
Sandra Temmingh
Quanita Adams

Liz Mills

Samuel Ravengai

Role: Soccer Agent
Role: Devil

Role: Norman
Role: Trevor

Role: Pitsi

Role: Bafana (Lead)
Role: Policeman
Role: Obahir

Role: Pistol

Role: Sandile

Role: Mr Nkosi
Role: Pilot

Role:

Role: Pogo

Role:

Role:

Role:

Role: Kagiso

Role:

Market Theatre
Market Theatre
Market Theatre

Tarragon Theatre (Toronto, Canada), Neptune
Theatre (Halifax, Canada)
HIRA (Harare, Zimbabwe & Bulawayo Theatre)
Grahamstown Arts Festival
Workshop in Canada

Sweden

Play Reading

Baxter Theatre
Suidoostefees, Artscape
Spring Arts Festival, Toronto
Tarragon Theatre, Toronto
KKNK Festival

Findhorn, Scotland

The Baxter Theatre

Baxter Theatre

Grahamstown Festival

Baxter Theatre

Kirstenbosch open air theatre
Arena Theatre

Arena Theatre

Arena Theatre

Baxter Theatre

The Little Theatre

The Little Theatre

Yellowbone Entertainment | Dir. Jahmil XT Qubeka
Yellowbone Entertainment | Dir. Jahmil XT Qubeka
Dir. Leli Maki

Sandman Productions | Dir. Sans M

Ingomoso | Dir. Vivek Mehta & Zuko Nodada

Dir. Dumisani Mbebe

Dir. Fabrice Du Welz

Two Oceans

Out of Africa | Dir. Sakhumzi Mati

Dir. Jenna Bass

Manifesto Films | Dir. Phil Harrison

Dir. Roy Zetisky

Dir. Junaid Ahmed

Ikhaya Films | Dir. Morne Coetzee
Dir. Peter Gerfina

Sithengi Film Fest | Dir. Harold Holscher
Rebel Films | Dir. Roel Reine
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Hair: Black

Eyes: Brown
Height: 1,78m | 510"
Languages: Xhosa, English, Afrikaans & Zulu

Owen S. Management | www.osmtalent.com
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TELEVISION EXPERIENCE:

2018 — CURRENT GENERATIONS: THE LEGACY Role: Pele

2023 DOWNTOWN UNIT Role:

2020 BLOOD PSALMS Role: Regent King Ntuka
2017 JONGA Role: Lead

2016 — 2017 KEPPING SCORE Role: Alex

2016 RHYTHM CITY Role: Jeff

2016 HUSTLE Role: Duma (Lead)
2015 HEAVEN 2 Role:

2013 90 PLEIN STREET S4 Role: Vukile Mazibuko
2007 SHOOTING STARS Role: Guest Star
2006 DIVERS DOWN Role: Guest Star
2006 ER (Ep. 19) Role: Customs Official
2005 INTEROGATION ROOM Role: Guest Star
CORPORATE THEATRE & FILM EXPERIENCE:

2014 EXXARO MINES Role: Mc/Actor
2013 COCA COLA Role: Mc/Actor
2013 PAARL MEDIA Role: Mc/Actor
2013 VITAL FOODS Role: Mc/Actor
2012 ENGEN SMILE CAMPAIGN

2011 - 2012 METROPOLITAN CORPORATE

2011 HIV CAMPAIGN COLA COLA

2011 SHORPRITE & CHECKERS Customer Service

2011 TAKALANI SESAMI at Baba Indaba (CTICC)

2011 6TH SCIENCE CENTRE WORLD CONGRESS at CTICC

2011 METROPOLITAN

2010 KHULA TRUST OCEANA

2010 OUR RIGHTS OUR FUTURE

2010 TAKALANI SESAME LIVE SHOWS

2009 CLEVER KIDS ROAD SHOW

2007 MTN Q 4 ROADSHOW

2007 FOOD SAFETY ROAD SHOW

2007 ESKOM

2006 FUNDANI (EDUCATION DEPARTMENT)

2005 SHOPRITE / CHECKERS ROAD SHOW

2004 ROYCO SCHOOLS ROAD SHOW

SPECIAL SKILLS:

- Singing, Pantsula, Gumboot Dancing, Drumming
- Dialect Coach
- Biker

MMSV Productions —_— OWEN S. MANAGEMENT
Dir. Zuko Nodada

Yellowbone Entertainment | Dir. Jahmil XT Qubeka
Ferguson Films

SABC 2 | Dir. Various

Etv | Dir. Various

Etv | Dir. Jahmil Qubeka

Born Free Media | SABC 2

Penguin Films | Dir. Gerhard Mostert
SABC 1 | Dir. Tiny Laubscher

NBC | Mnet

Fremantle Media

Umthi Productions
Umthi Productions
Umthi Productions
Umthi Productions
Fixer Film

Match Creative
Pure Basic

Pure Basic

Show Works
Show works
Mathcreatives
Show Works

Pure Basic

Show Works

Mark Hoeben
DogDog Productions

Take Away Theatre

Fusion Works .

Fusion Works Hair: Black
The Win Win Group Eyes: Brown

Shoestring Productions

Height: 1,78m | 510"
Languages: Xhosa, English, Afrikaans & Zulu

Owen S. Management | www.osmtalent.com



