



Andile Nebulane

Actor | Voice Over Artist

Andile Nebulane is a very versatile South African actor popularly known for his current role as Detective Malinga on Generations - The Legacy. He has also graced our screens on shows like Blood Psalms, Rhythm City, Igazi, Keeping Score and Hustle to name a few. He has also work intensively in theatres around the globe.

When he is not in front of the camera or on stage, he is behind the scenes coaching dialogue, dialect, and performance.

One of highlights behind the scenes, was to be the late Chadwick Boseman's dialect coach in three projects including Black Panther.

Andile Nebulane also founded his company named after him Andile Nebulane (PTY) LTD with the aim to inspire, empower, educate, entertain and to create employment through visual and performing arts. The major aim is to tell home brewed stories on screen and on stage, to be a mirror of the society and a voice of the voiceless.

Performance Resume

Andile Nebulane

TRAINING: UCT - Theatre & Performance Diploma AFDA – Acting for Camera Course Community Arts Project

THEATRE EXPERIENCE:

2017	THE SUIT	Dir. James Ngcobo
2016	AT PLAY	Dir. James Ngcobo
2016	CHILDREN'S MONOLOUGES	Dir. James Ngcobo
2014	ROBIN ISLAND BIBLE (Theatre reading)	Dir. Mourice Podbrey
2009	UBUNTU – THE CAPE TOWN PROJECT	
2008	TRUTH IN TRANSLATION	Dir. Michael Isaac
2008	UNTITLED:	Dir. Jaco Bower
2008	CAPE TOWN PROJECT	Dir. Darryl Cloran
2008	REACH	Dir. John Fisk
2007	BROTHERS IN BLOOD	Dir. Mike van Graan
2007	THINGS ARE BAD IJUMPILE LENDABA	Dir. Thami Mbongo
2007	SKELMSTREKE	Dir. SandraTemmingh
2006	BUYA Role: One man Show	Dir. Andile Nebulane
2006	CAPE TOWN PROJECT	Dir. Darryl Cloran
2006	STOUTGAT PASIE	Dir. Sandra Temmingh
2005	SIMPLE GIFT	Dir. Alistair Moulten Black
2005	CAPE TOWN PROJECT	Dir. Darryl Cloran
2004	ECHO'S OF OUR FOOTSTEPS	Dir. Itumeleng Wa-lehulere
2004	THE BEST MAN	Dir. Karen Jeynes
2004	PULA	Dir. Tshamano Sebe
2003	OEDIPUS	Dir. Roy Sargeant
2003	BLUE SONG	Dir. Sabata Sesiu
2003	DANCE WITH THE POOR MAN'S DAUGHTER	Dir. Basil Appolis
2002	LEONCE EN LENA	Dir. Sandra Temmingh
2002	ALUTA	Dir. Quanita Adams
2001	KING LEAR	Dir. Liz Mills
2001	TRAUMA CENTRE	Dir. Samuel Ravengai

FILM EXPERIENCE:

2022 KING OF QUEENSTOWN 2022 YOU'RE MY FAVOURITE PLACE 2022 NIGHT SHIFT 2017 THE RED ROOM 2016 SHOWDOWN 2016 FORBIDDEN LOVE 2015 MESSAGE FROM THE KING 2015 BUSHPILOT 2014 OMNIBUS 2013 LOVE THE ONE YOU LOVE 2012 THE GOOD MAN 2010 TIN OF PAINT 2007 MORE THAN JUST A GAME (Docu) 2006 WAITING (Short) 2004 MUG SHOTS (Short) 2004 MY WAY (German Film) 2003 WILD LIFE (German Film) 2003 A MYTH (Student Film) ADRENALINE 2001

Role: Soccer Agent Role: Devil Role: Norman Role: Trevor Role: Pitsi Role: Bafana (Lead) Role: Policeman Role: Obahir Role: Pistol Role: Sandile Role: Mr Nkosi Role: Pilot Role: Role: Pogo Role: Role: Role: Role: Kagiso Role:

Market Theatre Market Theatre Market Theatre

> Tarragon Theatre (Toronto, Canada), Neptune Theatre (Halifax, Canada) HIRA (Harare, Zimbabwe & Bulawayo Theatre) Grahamstown Arts Festival Workshop in Canada Sweden Play Reading Baxter Theatre Suidoostefees, Artscape Spring Arts Festival, Toronto Tarragon Theatre, Toronto KKNK Festival Findhorn, Scotland The Baxter Theatre Baxter Theatre Grahamstown Festival Baxter Theatre Kirstenbosch open air theatre Arena Theatre Arena Theatre Arena Theatre Baxter Theatre The Little Theatre The Little Theatre

Yellowbone Entertainment | Dir. Jahmil XT Qubeka Yellowbone Entertainment | Dir. Jahmil XT Qubeka Dir. Leli Maki Sandman Productions | Dir. Sans M Ingomoso | Dir. Vivek Mehta & Zuko Nodada Dir. Dumisani Mbebe Dir. Fabrice Du Welz Two Oceans Out of Africa | Dir. Sakhumzi Mati Dir. Jenna Bass Manifesto Films | Dir. Phil Harrison Dir. Roy Zetisky Dir. Junaid Ahmed

Ikhaya Films | Dir. Morne Coetzee

Dir. Peter Gerfina Sithengi Film Fest | Dir. Harold Holscher Rebel Films | Dir. Roel Reine





Hair: Black Eyes: Brown Height: 1,78m | 5'10" Languages: Xhosa, English, Afrikaans & Zulu

Performance Resume

Andile Nebulane

TELEVISION EXPERIENCE:

2018 – CURRENT	GENERATIONS: THE LEGACY
2023	DOWNTOWN UNIT
2020	BLOOD PSALMS
2017	JONGA
2016 - 2017	KEPPING SCORE
2016	RHYTHM CITY
2016	HUSTLE
2015	HEAVEN 2
2013	90 PLEIN STREET S4
2007	SHOOTING STARS
2006	DIVERS DOWN
2006	ER (Ep. 19)
2005	INTEROGATION ROOM

CORPORATE THEATRE & FILM EXPERIENCE:

2014	EXXARO MINES	Role: Mc/Actor
2013	COCA COLA	Role: Mc/Actor
2013	PAARL MEDIA	Role: Mc/Actor
2013	VITAL FOODS	Role: Mc/Actor
2012	ENGEN SMILE CAMPAIGN	
2011 – 2012	METROPOLITAN CORPORATE	
2011	HIV CAMPAIGN COLA COLA	
2011	SHORPRITE & CHECKERS Customer Service	
2011	TAKALANI SESAMI at Baba Indaba (CTICC)	
2011	6TH SCIENCE CENTRE WORLD CONGRESS a	at CTICC
2011	METROPOLITAN	
2010	KHULA TRUST OCEANA	
2010	OUR RIGHTS OUR FUTURE	
2010	TAKALANI SESAME LIVE SHOWS	
2009	CLEVER KIDS ROAD SHOW	
2007	MTN Q 4 ROADSHOW	
2007	FOOD SAFETY ROAD SHOW	
2007	ESKOM	
2006	FUNDANI (EDUCATION DEPARTMENT)	
2005	SHOPRITE / CHECKERS ROAD SHOW	
2004	ROYCO SCHOOLS ROAD SHOW	

SPECIAL SKILLS:

- Singing, Pantsula, Gumboot Dancing, Drumming

- Dialect Coach
- Biker

Role: Pele Role: Role: Regent King Ntuka Role: Lead Role: Alex Role: Jeff Role: Duma (Lead) Role: Role: Vukile Mazibuko Role: Guest Star Role: Guest Star Role: Customs Official Role: Guest Star MMSV Productions Dir. Zuko Nodada Yellowbone Entertainment | Dir. Jahmil XT Qubeka Ferguson Films SABC 2 | Dir. Various Etv | Dir. Various Etv | Dir. Jahmil Qubeka

Born Free Media | SABC 2 Penguin Films | Dir. Gerhard Mostert SABC 1 | Dir. Tiny Laubscher NBC | Mnet Fremantle Media

Umthi Productions Umthi Productions Umthi Productions Umthi Productions Fixer Film Match Creative Pure Basic Pure Basic Show Works Show works Mathcreatives Show Works Pure Basic Show Works Mark Hoeben DogDog Productions Take Away Theatre Fusion Works Fusion Works The Win Win Group Shoestring Productions





Hair: Black Eyes: Brown Height: 1,78m | 5'10" Languages: Xhosa, English, Afrikaans & Zulu